Place Back#
1 27

Place Back#
1 64

Place Back#
1 21
Place Back#
1 43
Place Back#
1 64
2 45
3 37
4 44
Place Back#
1 27
2 46
3 8
4 26
5 39
6 10
7 31
Place Back#
1 20
2 63
3 5
Place Back#
1 43
2 15
3 50
Place Back#
1 57
2 41
3 48
4 9
5 49
6 55
7 40
8 17
9 28
Place Back#
1 4

2 53
3 6
4 54

Ergebnis :Hill Country Circle (25.05.2013), Nimbrecht

Richter: Maik Bartmann

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares

Horse's Name
TL Annie Getyourgun

Rider's Name
Caroline Leckebusch

Owner's Name
Petra Roth-Leckebusch

AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare

Horse's Name
Rapzodee In Blue

Rider's Name
Michael Middel

Owner's Name
Michael Middel

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings

Horse's Name
MR Late Nite

Rider's Name
Nicole Jeske

Owner's Name
Nicole Jeske

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding

Horse's Name
Leaguers Temptation

Rider's Name
Viktoria Von Gierke

Owner's Name
Julia Von Gierke

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4

Horse's Name
Rapzodee In Blue
Specials Summertime
Only For My Pleasure
Chips Lil Suki

Rider's Name

Michael Middel

Annika Webers
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Julia Von Gierke

Owner's Name
Michael Middel

Annika Webers

Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Julia Von Gierke

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

TL Annie Getyourgun
Invitation To Impres
Sherlocks Technition
Its My Nite

Huntin In Shadows
Shes Forever Yours
Solanos Beauty Girl

Rider's Name
Caroline Leckebusch
Katrin Werz

Melanie Eichhorn

Linda Leckebusch-Stark

Sandra Schaub
Petra Fischer
Claudia Nesshoever

Owner's Name

Petra Roth-Leckebusch
Katrin Werz

Melanie Eichhorn
Tanja Menn

Sandra Schaub

Petra Fischer

Claudia Nesshoever

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name
May | Invite You
Choose My Dress
Good N Pride

Rider's Name
Julia Jaeger

Michael Middel
Sylvia Cremer

Owner's Name
Julia Jaeger
Michael Middel
Sylvia Cremer

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name
Leaguers Temptation
Wisely Ben Good
Saucy Hickory Pine

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown:

Horse's Name

MR Ruff Enterprise
LM Peppino Blue Eyes
Rooster Whiz O Nala
Spookacheka

Big Time Harlan
Maucho Matcho Whiz
Pepson Toby

Peppers Famous Whiz
TL Smart Gold Holly

Rider's Name
Viktoria Von Gierke
Julia Heiss
Fabienne Klowski

Rider's Name

Jana Kuenkler

Elias Ernst

Andre Wisser

Elias Ernst

Andre Wisser
Emanuel Ernst
Sabina H Schad
Raffaela Hillert
Caroline Leckebusch

Owner's Name
Julia Von Gierke
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Wolfgang Klowski

14

Owner's Name
Derk Wuyster
Stefanie Schulz
Valerie Supe
Svea Beeck
Elena Jung
Miranda Bouterse
Sabina Schad
Raffaela Hillert
Petra Roth-Leckebusch

AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 4

Horse's Name
Feel My Impulse
Double Goodness
Glowing Dee Dee
Hot Power Shot

Rider's Name
Stefanie Bubenzer

Linda Leckebusch-Stark

Mira Dickel
Claus Theurer

Owner's Name
Bettina Rettig
Carolin Wolff
Wolfgang Dickel
Franziska Suhr

Owner's City
Nimbrecht,

Owner's City
Olpe,

Owner's City
Guetersloh,

Owner's City
Leun,

Owner's City
Olpe,
Gladbeck,
Remscheid,
Leun,

Owner's City
NiUmbrecht,
Radevormwald,
Wadersloh,
Hilchenbach,
Rheinbach,
Nuembrecht,
Much,

Owner's City
Olpe,

Olpe,
Merzenich,

Owner's City
Leun,

Kassel,
Elsdorf,

Owner's City
Wolfheze,

Hennef,
Freilingen,
Wassenberg,
Niederrossbach,
Ittervoort, BB

Bad Muenstereifel,
Halbs,

NUmbrecht,

Owner's City
Hilden,
Zuelpich,

Bonn,



Place Back# Horse's Name
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Place Back#
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Place Back#

A WNPE

Place Back#

1

Place Back#
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4
53

1
21
51
28
11
54

52
53
25
21
10

4
46
62
61

53

8
39
21

21

24
38
35

5
10
46
20
15

37
24
10

4
20
15
50

3
45

Feel My Impulse
Double Goodness
Nifty Breezin Whiz
MR Late Nite
Reloaded Whiz

TL Smart Gold Holly
AD Cashmann

Hot Power Shot

AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Stefanie Bubenzer
Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Ilka Knapstein

Nicole Jeske

Christine Gayko
Caroline Leckebusch
Nicole Furchner

Claus Theurer

Owner's Name
Bettina Rettig

Carolin Wolff

llka Knapstein

Nicole Jeske

Christine Gayko

Petra Roth-Leckebusch
Nicole Furchner
Franziska Suhr

AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name
Dressed To Be Best
Double Goodness
Sultry Investment
MR Late Nite

Shes Forever Yours
Feel My Impulse
Invitation To Impres
Certain Lia
Specialist Pulsion

Rider's Name

Christine Gayko

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Naemi Kuenkler

Nicole Jeske

Caroline Leckebusch
Stefanie Bubenzer

Katrin Werz

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Erich Jeran

Owner's Name

Klaus & Kathrin Gayko
Carolin Wolff

Naemi Kuenkler
Nicole Jeske

Petra Fischer

Bettina Rettig

Katrin Werz

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger

Erich Jeran

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name
Double Goodness
Sherlocks Technition
Huntin In Shadows
MR Late Nite

Rider's Name

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Melanie Eichhorn
Sandra Schaub

Nicole Jeske

Owner's Name
Carolin Wolff
Melanie Eichhorn
Sandra Schaub
Nicole Jeske

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
MR Late Nite

Rider's Name
Nicole Jeske

Owner's Name
Nicole Jeske

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Miss Jeanie Do Good
Hot Rodden

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Good N Pride

Shes Forever Yours
Invitation To Impres
May | Invite You
Wisely Ben Good

Rider's Name

Tina Klein

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Claudia Remlinger
Sylvia Cremer

Petra Fischer

Katrin Werz

Julia Jaeger

Julia Heiss

Owner's Name
Tina Klein

Stefanie Bubenzer
Claudia Remlinger
Sylvia Cremer
Petra Fischer
Katrin Werz

Julia Jaeger
Hanna Doerr-Heiss

AQHA 212001: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Rookie - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name

Only For My Pleasure
Miss Jeanie Do Good
Shes Forever Yours
Feel My Impulse

May | Invite You
Wisely Ben Good
Saucy Hickory Pine
PS Tivios Peppy Jill
Specials Summertime

Rider's Name

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Tina Klein

Petra Fischer
Marie-Christine Rahner
Julia Jaeger

Julia Heiss

Fabienne Klowski
Janina Blum

Annika Webers

Owner's Name

Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Tina Klein

Petra Fischer

Bettina Rettig

Julia Jaeger

Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Wolfgang Klowski
Janina Blum

Annika Webers

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

O wWNE

65
41
40
14
23
19

0OJ A Light Of Taco

LM Peppino Blue Eyes
Pepson Toby

KHM Colonel Rey Chex
Rosezanas Pride
Plenty Whizdom

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Becker
Stefanie Schulz
Sabina H Schad
Silke Hauss

Arjang Khoshnevisan
Andrea Hoerburger

Owner's Name
Wolfgang Becker
Stefanie Schulz
Sabina Schad

Silke Hauss

Arjang Khoshnevisan
Andrea Hoerburger

Owner's City
Hilden,
Zuelpich,
Brueggen,
Guetersloh,
Reichshof,
Nimbrecht,
Wuppertal,
Bonn,

Owner's City
Reichshof,
Zuelpich,
Dernbach,
Guetersloh,
Nuembrecht,
Hilden,
Radevormwald,
Duesseldorf,
Luedinghausen,

Owner's City
Zuelpich,
Wadersloh,
Rheinbach,
Guetersloh,

Owner's City
Guetersloh,

Owner's City
Kreuztal,
Wermelskirchen,
Essen,
Merzenich,
Nuembrecht,
Radevormwald,
Olpe,

Kassel,

Owner's City
Remscheid,
Kreuztal,
Nuembrecht,
Hilden,

Olpe,

Kassel,
Elsdorf,
Witzenhausen,
Gladbeck,

Owner's City
Koenigswinter,
Hennef,

Bad Muenstereifel,

Siegburg,
Koenigswinter,
Troisdorf,



Place Back#
65
60
34
59
23
40

O WNE

Place Back#
1
4

35

15

22

46

OO WNE

Place Back#
15
12
50
42
22
11

O WNE

Place Back#
15
46
22

4
35
11
23
41

O~NOO U WN P

Place Back#
15
10
12

2
11
23

3
42

O~NO U WN P

Place Back#
15
10

4
62
46

2
35
41

O~NO U WN P

AQHA 234001: Amt Reining - Rookie - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

0OJ A Light Of Taco

A Vintage Boom

MR Wilson Starlight
The Hollywood Double
Rosezanas Pride
Pepson Toby

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Becker
Christine Wilinski
Petra Reisdorf
Christine Wilinski
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Sabina H Schad

Owner's Name
Wolfgang Becker
Christine Wilinski
Petra Reisdorf

Ulrich Fischer
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Sabina Schad

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Nifty Breezin Whiz
Feel My Impulse

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Wisely Ben Good
Checkmate Fiona
Invitation To Impres

Rider's Name

Ilka Knapstein
Bettina Rettig
Claudia Remlinger
Julia Heiss

Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Katrin Werz

Owner's Name
llka Knapstein
Bettina Rettig
Claudia Remlinger
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Beate Kehrhahn
Katrin Werz

AQHA 238001: Amt Trail - Rookie - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Wisely Ben Good
FM Zipposmayday
Saucy Hickory Pine
MR QB Flachsberg
Checkmate Fiona
AD Cashmann

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Sandra Rueggeberg
Fabienne Klowski
Julika Tabertshofer
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Nicole Furchner

Owner's Name
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Wolfgang Klowski
Julika Tabertshofer
Beate Kehrhahn
Nicole Furchner

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Wisely Ben Good
Invitation To Impres
Checkmate Fiona
Feel My Impulse

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
AD Cashmann
Rosezanas Pride

LM Peppino Blue Eyes

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Katrin Werz

Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Bettina Rettig
Claudia Remlinger
Nicole Furchner
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Stefanie Schulz

Owner's Name
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Katrin Werz

Beate Kehrhahn
Bettina Rettig
Claudia Remlinger
Nicole Furchner
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Stefanie Schulz

AQHA 240001: Amt Western Horsemanship - Rookie - Shown: 9

Horse's Name
Wisely Ben Good
Shes Forever Yours
FM Zipposmayday
NB Leni Dunit Smart
AD Cashmann
Rosezanas Pride
PS Tivios Peppy Jill
MR QB Flachsberg

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Petra Fischer
Sandra Rueggeberg
Nadine Boenten
Nicole Furchner
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Janina Blum

Julika Tabertshofer

Owner's Name
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Petra Fischer
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Nadine Boenten
Nicole Furchner
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Janina Blum

Julika Tabertshofer

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Wisely Ben Good
Shes Forever Yours
Feel My Impulse
Certain Lia

Invitation To Impres
NB Leni Dunit Smart
SB Cody Kilebar Jac
LM Peppino Blue Eyes

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Petra Fischer

Bettina Rettig

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Katrin Werz

Nadine Boenten

Claudia Remlinger
Stefanie Schulz

Owner's Name

Hanna Doerr-Heiss

Petra Fischer

Bettina Rettig

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Katrin Werz

Nadine Boenten

Claudia Remlinger
Stefanie Schulz

Owner's City
Koenigswinter,
Windeck,
Neunkirchen,
Wiehl,
Koenigswinter,

Bad Muenstereifel,

Owner's City
Brueggen,
Hilden,

Essen,

Kassel,
Sierscheid,
Radevormwald,

Owner's City
Kassel,
Radevormwald,
Elsdorf,
Windhagen,
Sierscheid,
Wuppertal,

Owner's City
Kassel,
Radevormwald,
Sierscheid,
Hilden,

Essen,
Wuppertal,
Koenigswinter,
Hennef,

Owner's City
Kassel,
Nuembrecht,
Radevormwald,
Duisburg,
Wuppertal,
Koenigswinter,
Witzenhausen,
Windhagen,

Owner's City
Kassel,
Nuembrecht,
Hilden,
Duesseldorf,
Radevormwald,
Duisburg,
Essen,

Hennef,
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Place Back#
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15
12
22

2
42

3
50

38
15
24
46
35

AQHA 242001: Amt Western Pleasure - Rookie - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name

Wisely Ben Good
FM Zipposmayday
Checkmate Fiona
NB Leni Dunit Smart
MR QB Flachsberg
PS Tivios Peppy Jill
Saucy Hickory Pine

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Sandra Rueggeberg
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Nadine Boenten
Julika Tabertshofer
Janina Blum
Fabienne Klowski

Owner's Name
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Beate Kehrhahn
Nadine Boenten
Julika Tabertshofer
Janina Blum
Wolfgang Klowski

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Hot Rodden

Wisely Ben Good
Miss Jeanie Do Good
Invitation To Impres
SB Cody Kilebar Jac

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

2
3
4

1
2

15
35
38
46

6
25

Wisely Ben Good
SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Hot Rodden
Invitation To Impres

Rider's Name

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Julia Heiss

Tina Klein

Katrin Werz

Claudia Remlinger

Rider's Name

Julia Heiss

Claudia Remlinger
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Katrin Werz

Owner's Name
Stefanie Bubenzer
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Tina Klein

Katrin Werz
Claudia Remlinger

- Shown: 4
Owner's Name
Hanna Doerr-Heiss
Claudia Remlinger
Stefanie Bubenzer
Katrin Werz

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

Glowing Dee Dee
Sultry Investment

Rider's Name
Mira Dickel
Naemi Kuenkler

Owner's Name
Wolfgang Dickel
Naemi Kuenkler

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

P WNPE

13
51
29

6

TL Smart Chic Chexi
Reloaded Whiz

No Kidding Angel
Glowing Dee Dee

Rider's Name
Leonie Hannes
Christine Gayko

Nathalie Renee Lieberich

Mira Dickel

Owner's Name
Leonie Hannes
Christine Gayko
Juergen Lieberich
Wolfgang Dickel

AQHA 438001: Youth Trail - Rookie - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3

1

2
3
4

1
2

1

2
3
4

1
2
3

33
29
12

6
52
25
13

12
33

52
25

6
13

12
13
33

GW Roosters Star
No Kidding Angel
FM Zipposmayday

Rider's Name
Rebecca Ramm

Nathalie Renee Lieberich

Merle Giesick

Owner's Name
Michael Ramm
Juergen Lieberich
Friedrich Dijaschtuk

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name

Glowing Dee Dee
Dressed To Be Best
Sultry Investment
TL Smart Chic Chexi

Rider's Name
Mira Dickel
Christine Gayko
Naemi Kuenkler
Leonie Hannes

Owner's Name
Wolfgang Dickel
Klaus & Kathrin Gayko
Naemi Kuenkler
Leonie Hannes

AQHA 440001: Youth Western Horsemanship - Rookie - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

FM Zipposmayday
GW Roosters Star

Rider's Name
Merle Giesick
Rebecca Ramm

Owner's Name
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Michael Ramm

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name

Dressed To Be Best
Sultry Investment
Glowing Dee Dee
TL Smart Chic Chexi

Rider's Name
Christine Gayko
Naemi Kuenkler
Mira Dickel
Leonie Hannes

Owner's Name

Klaus & Kathrin Gayko
Naemi Kuenkler
Wolfgang Dickel
Leonie Hannes

AQHA 442001: Youth Western Pleasure - Rookie - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

FM Zipposmayday
TL Smart Chic Chexi
GW Roosters Star

Rider's Name
Merle Giesick
Leonie Hannes
Rebecca Ramm

Owner's Name
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Leonie Hannes
Michael Ramm

Owner's City
Kassel,
Radevormwald,
Sierscheid,
Duisburg,
Windhagen,
Witzenhausen,
Elsdorf,

Owner's City
Wermelskirchen,
Kassel,

Kreuztal,
Radevormwald,
Essen,

Owner's City
Kassel,

Essen,
Wermelskirchen,
Radevormwald,

Owner's City

bernbach,

Owner's City
Nuembrecht,
Reichshof,
Kreuztal,

)

Owner's City
Ruppichteroth,
Kreuztal,
Radevormwald,

Owner's City

iIZeichshof,
Dernbach,
Nuembrecht,

Owner's City
Radevormwald,
Ruppichteroth,

Owner's City
Reichshof,
Dernbach,

Nuembrecht,

Owner's City
Radevormwald,
Nuembrecht,
Ruppichteroth,



